FACTURES 2010/2012

2010
Cession L'AILE OU LA CUISSE/DORANGE
Cession LE DARIUS/SARL LE ZESTE
Négociation Droit au bail Rue JUIVERIE/ALTIPARMACK
Cession HOTEL CHATEAU/GUINET Hervé SARL AMARIS
Cession HOCHE/Mr SOUTELLO SARL ADOLILLO
Cession CLIN D'CEIL/SARL AFCF
Cession PETIT CHALUT/Mme CONNEN
Cession CUISINE 3 PIECES/LOIZEAU Philippe

2011

Cession CHEZ GIANNI-TANONE/FERRE Yann

Cession BISTROT MOULES/Nicolas GUIET

Cession LES GALETTES DU MONDE/GRELET BOURMAUD -
Cession JARDIN DE BEL AIR/TLB

Cession CAPRICE D'ISA en U/Mme JAN DAGAU

Cession LE YUMMY/MARIE Olivier

2012

Cession LA CARDAMOME Murs/SCI THALIA

Cession LA CARDAMOME Fonds/SARL IODE

Cession COM'A LA MAISON/SARL OZON

Cession BEL IS@/SOUVANDY Sarah

Cession LE DEJEUNER SUR L'HERBE/GIRARD Cécile
Cession COMPTOIR DE LA GALARNE/BOURDON Michel
Cession Murs & fonds MOULIN DES LANDES/OSACHI
Cession Tabac presse SMEJKAL

01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
03/03/2010
07/06/2010
04/07/2010
19/07/2010
07/10/2010

TOTAL:

24/03/2011
05/07/2011
03/08/2011
29/09/2011
17/10/2011
30/11/2011

TOTAL

31/01/2012
31/01/2012
17/04/2012
02/05/2012
07/06/2012
13/07/2012
30/08/2012
04/03/2013

TOTAL:

Total général :

PAYE
1943,80€
972,80 €
972,90 €
7191,00€
1945,80 €
2538,00 €
2115,00€
846,00 €
18525,30 €

1945,80€
1692,00€
2961,00 €
5414,40€
2538,00€
1480,50 €
16 031,70 €

1617,88€
1808,33€
2538,00€
1966,95 €
1015,20€
414540 €
7804,35€
1903,50 €
22799,61€

57 356,61 €

Différence :

p0
2026,51 €
1014,20 €
1014,30 €
7 497,00 €
2 028,60 €
2 646,00 €
2 205,00 €
882,00 €
19313,61€

2 028,60 €
1764,00€
3087,00€
5644,80 €
2646,00 €
1543,50€
16 713,90 €

1686,73 €
1885,28¢€
2 646,00 €
2 050,65 €
1058,40 €
4321,80€
8136,45€
1984,50€
23 769,81 €

59797,32€

2440,71 €



